
Swedish Championships U17 and U15

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 15 clubs)
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name State nat. flag available
ÄFK STOCKHOLM ST SWE 1
DIF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 1
FFF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 4
FFS SOLNA ST SWE 1
FKA TROLLHÄTTAN VS SWE 1
FKC KARLSKRONA SY SWE 3
GFK GÖTEBORG VS SWE 1
GOFK VISBY ST SWE 1
KF99 KUNGSBACKA VS SWE 3
LFK LINKÖPING MS SWE 1
LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE 1
MF19 MALMÖ SY SWE 3
ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND NO SWE 1
SIF NACKA ST NOR 2
UF UPPSALA MS SWE 4
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Swedish Championships U17 and U15

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 28 fencers)

page 1/1

rank number name and first name club flag
1 1 MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACK
2 2 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA
3 3 SCHULTZ Stina FKA TROLLHÄTTA
4 5 LÖDERUP Natalia SIF NACKA
5 6 ANTONSSON Tilda KF99 KUNGSBACK
6 7 ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING
7 8 TILLGREN Kajsa MF19 MALMÖ
8 9 NYGÅRDS EKBERG Liv SIF NACKA
9 10 FREDÉN Anna DIF STOCKHOLM

10 12 CEDERLUND Elsa FFF STOCKHOLM
11 13 WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ
12 14 LJUNGBERG Clara FFF STOCKHOLM
13 15 NILSSON Malin UF UPPSALA
14 17 ISLAS FLYGARE Olivia UF UPPSALA
15 18 ATTELLESEY Inaas MF19 MALMÖ
16 20 SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA
17 22 HOLMGREN Elsa FKC KARLSKRONA
18 26 RENDA Eden Rose FFF STOCKHOLM
19 27 ERIKSSON Ebba FFF STOCKHOLM
20 28 CSIKÓS Csenge GFK GÖTEBORG
21 29 SZILASI Isabelle GOFK VISBY
22 30 EKEROTH Tuva ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND
23 9999 GRANÉR Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM
23 9999 HOLM Lärke FKC KARLSKRONA

23 9999 KROON Lisa UF UPPSALA
23 9999 LANGENSKIÖLD RÖNNMARK Adrien LÖFK LIDINGÖ
23 9999 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 KUNGSBACK
23 9999 MIKULAK Sara FFS SOLNA
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Swedish Championships U17 and U15

Formula of the competition
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28 fencers

1 poules: round

28 fencers
4 poules of 7
Separation by : clubs
28 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 28 fencers

Direct tableau
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Swedish Championships U17 and U15

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  9
Referee: BAKHUREVICH Madina  AFIL LUND

V/M ind. HS rank
MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACKA  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 12 29 2
FREDÉN Anna DIF STOCKHOLM  2  V  3  V  1  V 0.500 -4 21 4
NYGÅRDS EKBERG Liv SIF NACKA  4  4  1  1  0  3 0.000 -17 13 7
ERIKSSON Ebba FFF STOCKHOLM  4  V  V  V  0  V 0.667 5 24 3
HOLMGREN Elsa FKC KARLSKRONA  1  3  V  2  2  V 0.333 -5 18 5
ATTELLESEY Inaas MF19 MALMÖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
KROON Lisa UF UPPSALA  1  3  V  3  2  2 0.167 -12 16 6

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  10
Referee: RASMUSSEN Björn  UF UPPSALA, CARLANDER Elias  FKC KARLSKRONA

V/M ind. HS rank
SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA  4  2  2  1  V  1 0.167 -13 15 6
LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 KUNGSBACKA  V  4  2  0  V  V 0.500 -3 21 4
CEDERLUND Elsa FFF STOCKHOLM  V  V  2  1 V2  V 0.667 2 20 3
TILLGREN Kajsa MF19 MALMÖ  V  V V3  4  V  V 0.833 11 27 2
SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
GRANÉR Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM  3  3  1  1  0  V 0.167 -13 13 7
CSIKÓS Csenge GFK GÖTEBORG  V  2  3  4  0  4 0.167 -8 18 5

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  11
Referee: SLEZIONA Ewa Sofia  KF99 KUNGSBACKA

V/M ind. HS rank
WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ  2  4  2  V  V  V 0.500 0 23 5
MIKULAK Sara FFS SOLNA  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 11 26 2
ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING  V  4  3  V  2  V 0.500 5 24 3
SCHULTZ Stina FKA TROLLHÄTTAN  V  V V4  V V3 V 1.000 14 27 1
HOLM Lärke FKC KARLSKRONA  2  1  0  1  4  1 0.000 -21 9 7
RENDA Eden Rose FFF STOCKHOLM  2  0  V  3  V  V 0.500 1 20 4
ISLAS FLYGARE Olivia UF UPPSALA  4  3  1  3  V  0 0.167 -10 16 6

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  12
Referee: FAGERBERG Kerstin  UF UPPSALA, ANDERSSON Åsa  ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
SZILASI Isabelle GOFK VISBY  V  3  V  4  V  4 0.500 4 26 3
EKEROTH Tuva ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND  3  1  4  3  V  V 0.333 -7 21 7
LJUNGBERG Clara FFF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  4 V4  2 0.667 5 25 1
NILSSON Malin UF UPPSALA  3  V  3  3  3  V 0.333 -4 22 6
LÖDERUP Natalia SIF NACKA  V  V  V V4  4  2 0.667 1 25 2
LANGENSKIÖLD RÖNNMARK Adrie LÖFK LIDINGÖ  1  4  3 V4 V  V 0.500 0 22 5
ANTONSSON Tilda KF99 KUNGSBACKA  V  4  V  4  V  1 0.500 1 24 4
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Swedish Championships U17 and U15

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 28 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group
1 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 24 30 qualifier
2 ATTELLESEY Inaas MF19 MALMÖ 1.000 21 30 qualifier
3 SCHULTZ Stina FKA TROLLHÄTTA 1.000 14 27 qualifier
4 MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACK 0.833 12 29 qualifier
5 TILLGREN Kajsa MF19 MALMÖ 0.833 11 27 qualifier
6 MIKULAK Sara FFS SOLNA 0.833 11 26 qualifier
7 LJUNGBERG Clara FFF STOCKHOLM 0.667 5 25 qualifier
8 ERIKSSON Ebba FFF STOCKHOLM 0.667 5 24 qualifier
9 CEDERLUND Elsa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.667 2 20 qualifier

10 LÖDERUP Natalia SIF NACKA 0.667 1 25 qualifier
11 ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING 0.500 5 24 qualifier
12 SZILASI Isabelle GOFK VISBY 0.500 4 26 qualifier
13 ANTONSSON Tilda KF99 KUNGSBACK 0.500 1 24 qualifier
14 RENDA Eden Rose FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 1 20 qualifier
15 WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ 0.500 0 23 qualifier
16 LANGENSKIÖLD RÖNNMARK Adrienne LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.500 0 22 qualifier
17 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 KUNGSBACK 0.500 -3 21 qualifier
18 FREDÉN Anna DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -4 21 qualifier
19 NILSSON Malin UF UPPSALA 0.333 -4 22 qualifier
20 HOLMGREN Elsa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.333 -5 18 qualifier
21 EKEROTH Tuva ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.333 -7 21 qualifier
22 CSIKÓS Csenge GFK GÖTEBORG 0.167 -8 18 qualifier
23 ISLAS FLYGARE Olivia UF UPPSALA 0.167 -10 16 qualifier
24 KROON Lisa UF UPPSALA 0.167 -12 16 qualifier
25 SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA 0.167 -13 15 qualifier
26 GRANÉR Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.167 -13 13 qualifier
27 NYGÅRDS EKBERG Liv SIF NACKA 0.000 -17 13 qualifier
28 HOLM Lärke FKC KARLSKRONA 0.000 -21 9 qualifier
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Swedish Championships U17 and U15 page 1/1

1 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA

Tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 KUNGSBACKA

16 LANGENSKIÖLD RÖNNMARK Adrienne LÖFK LIDINGÖ    15/4

9 CEDERLUND Elsa FFF STOCKHOLM

24 KROON Lisa UF UPPSALA    15/13

25 SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA

8 ERIKSSON Ebba FFF STOCKHOLM    15/2

5 TILLGREN Kajsa MF19 MALMÖ

28 HOLM Lärke FKC KARLSKRONA    15/3

21 EKEROTH Tuva ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

12 SZILASI Isabelle GOFK VISBY    15/11

13 ANTONSSON Tilda KF99 KUNGSBACKA

20 HOLMGREN Elsa FKC KARLSKRONA    15/11

29 ---------

4 MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACKA

3 SCHULTZ Stina FKA TROLLHÄTTAN

30 ---------

19 NILSSON Malin UF UPPSALA

14 RENDA Eden Rose FFF STOCKHOLM    15/7

11 ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING

22 CSIKÓS Csenge GFK GÖTEBORG    15/8

27 NYGÅRDS EKBERG Liv SIF NACKA

6 MIKULAK Sara FFS SOLNA    15/8

7 LJUNGBERG Clara FFF STOCKHOLM

26 GRANÉR Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM    15/4

23 ISLAS FLYGARE Olivia UF UPPSALA

10 LÖDERUP Natalia SIF NACKA    15/13

15 WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ

18 FREDÉN Anna DIF STOCKHOLM    15/7

31 ---------

2 ATTELLESEY Inaas MF19 MALMÖ

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla

Tableau of 16

LANGENSKIÖLD RÖNNMARK Adrienne
   15/8

CEDERLUND Elsa

ERIKSSON Ebba
   15/11

TILLGREN Kajsa

SZILASI Isabelle
   15/13

ANTONSSON Tilda

MAANINKA Moa
   15/11

SCHULTZ Stina

RENDA Eden Rose
   15/9

ULLTJÄRN Louise

MIKULAK Sara
   15/11

LJUNGBERG Clara

LÖDERUP Natalia
   15/14

FREDÉN Anna

ATTELLESEY Inaas
   15/7

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla

Tableau of 8

CEDERLUND Elsa

SZILASI Isabelle

MAANINKA Moa

SCHULTZ Stina

MIKULAK Sara

LJUNGBERG Clara

ATTELLESEY Inaas
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Swedish Championships U17 and U15 page 1/1

1 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA

Semi-finals

4 MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACKA    15/10

3 MIKULAK Sara FFS SOLNA

2 ATTELLESEY Inaas MF19 MALMÖ    15/12

MAANINKA Moa

Final

MIKULAK Sara
   15/6
MAANINKA Moa
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Swedish Championships U17 and U15

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 28 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club status
1 MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACK
2 MIKULAK Sara FFS SOLNA
3 ATTELLESEY Inaas MF19 MALMÖ
3 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA
5 SCHULTZ Stina FKA TROLLHÄTTA
6 LJUNGBERG Clara FFF STOCKHOLM
7 CEDERLUND Elsa FFF STOCKHOLM
8 SZILASI Isabelle GOFK VISBY
9 TILLGREN Kajsa MF19 MALMÖ

10 ERIKSSON Ebba FFF STOCKHOLM
11 LÖDERUP Natalia SIF NACKA
12 ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING
13 ANTONSSON Tilda KF99 KUNGSBACK
14 RENDA Eden Rose FFF STOCKHOLM
15 LANGENSKIÖLD RÖNNMARK Adrien LÖFK LIDINGÖ
16 FREDÉN Anna DIF STOCKHOLM
17 WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ
18 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 KUNGSBACK
19 NILSSON Malin UF UPPSALA
20 HOLMGREN Elsa FKC KARLSKRONA
21 EKEROTH Tuva ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND
22 CSIKÓS Csenge GFK GÖTEBORG
23 ISLAS FLYGARE Olivia UF UPPSALA
24 KROON Lisa UF UPPSALA
25 SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA
26 GRANÉR Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM
27 NYGÅRDS EKBERG Liv SIF NACKA
28 HOLM Lärke FKC KARLSKRONA
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Swedish Championships U17 and U15

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales
ANDERSSON Åsa SWE 1 5 1
BAKHUREVICH Madina SWE 1 4 2
CARLANDER Elias SWE 1 3 0
FAGERBERG Kerstin SWE 1 5 1
RASMUSSEN Björn SWE 1 2 0
SLEZIONA Ewa Sofia SWE 1 5 0
ZANDER Anders SWE 0 0 1
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